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Opyra nira b

2025/26 13- Typ, MaTy Ne73

MoHegdinok, 13.10.2025, 14:30, "ApceHan-ApeHa", Wacnmee. 15°C. Inagavi: 70

K

norox Nm

«Konoc-2» KoBasiBKa

31
4

54
3

88
25
80
7

11
14
22

Mixees AMnTpO
bacos Ceprin
Bacuneub Makcum
Cokon borpaH
boiko AHapin
Hepons Aptem
Kasakos Makcum
LeB4yk Ceprin (K)
JTtobko Bnapucnas
AumHny IMnTpo
KonecHuk OaHnno

3anacHi

28
91
2

12
33
24
95
9

10
20
21
13

Moropinun Ceprin
MNpopokos Bnagucnas
HakoHe4Hun Irop
Manaki Onekcin
Crapropoacbkuin Makcum
BpuxeHko Onekcin
Ky3unk PomaH
bepeska AMuTtpo
Xpynb OeHuc
Xap>xeBcbkui MNeTpo
PybnboB borpgaH
KaHaes Brnagncnas

TpeHep
CTapropoacbkuin ApTem

ApbiTp:

Ky3uk Oner

AcucTeHT 1:
AcmakoBellb Bonognumump
ACUCTEHT 2:

Yanka IpnHa

4-vi apbiTp:

MaKapeHKo EBreHii
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
Bactota Mukona

2:0

oo

«HopHomopeLb-2» Oneca

75
15
35
29
47
21
37
43
20
33
70

Habut Makcum
Nywmk Ceprin
CyxoMnuH HikiTa
MununeHko PomaH
Mapkos Makcum (K)
Jlebipnb Inns
®aTbaHOB OaHuno
BeHik CTaHicnaB
Ctenosuin HikiTa
MweHn4HIOK OnekcaHap
Koao HeTo

3anacHi

99
49
26
38
14
40
36
25

Mipoxok daHwnno
JNlebenenko Odasup
OHyhpureHKo Erop
YeboHeHko [aHiin
Xopak HikiTa
YepHikoB MuknTa
TiweHko OaHuno
MwupHeHko CTaHicnas

TpeHep
[ineHko AHaTonin
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Opyra nira b, 2025/26, 13- Typ, MaTy Ne73
MoHeginok, 13.10.2025, 14:30, "ApceHan-ApeHa", Wacnuse. 15°C. Mnagayi: 70

. 2:
«Konoc-2» KoBaniBka 0 «YopHoMopeub-2» Opeca
22 KonecHuk Januno  (®) 58'
7 Wes4yk Ceprin ,
9 bepeska AMutpo N 62
11 Jliobko Brnagncnas .
10 Xpynb OeHuc N 62
4 bacos Ceprin~ (® 69'
, 15 JNlywmk Ceprin
73 N 14 Xopak HikiTa
25 Hepona Aptem 1 73!
33 Ctapropoacbkuin Makcum
, 20 CtenoBun HikiTa
73 N 26 OHyhpreHKo Erop
22 KonecHuk JaHwuno .
95 Ky3uk PomaH N /3
, 70 XKoao HeTo
76 N 38 YeboHeHko OaHiin
14 JnMHMY OMuTpo |
24 bpuxeHko Onekcin N 80
\ 43 BeHik CTaHicnas
86 N 49 JlebepeHko Hdasug,
86' t 33 MweHn4HioK OnekcaHap
25 MupHeHko CTaHicnas
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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